kavelnummer
68
69
70
71
72
73
78
89
90
91
96

T S e O =

type
vrijstaand
vrijstaand
vrijstaand
vrijstaand
271 kap
271 kap
vrijstaand
vrijstaand
271 kap
271 kap
vrijstaand

oppervlakte
532 m2
501 m2
622 m2
458 m2
299 m2
299 m2
716 m2
721 m2
282 m2
326 m2
492 m2

m2 excl.btw
€ 210,00
€210,00
€ 210,00
€210,00
€ 200,00
€ 200,00
€210,00
€210,00
€200,00
€ 200,00
€210,00

excl.btw
€111.720,00
€105.210,00
€ 130.620,00
€96.180,00
€59.800,00
€59.800,00
€ 150.360,00
€151.410,00
€56.400,00
€ 65.200,00
€ 103.320,00



incl.btw
€ 135.181,20
€127.304,10
€ 158.050,20
€116.377,80
€72.358,00
€72.358,00
€ 181.935,60
€ 183.206,10
€68.244,00
€78.892,00
€125.017,20



